
JR. MEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 190.0 10

2 Blake Clune Turner High School 146.8 185.0 8

3 Carter Laird Piper High School 148.0 175.0 6

4 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 170.0 4

5 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 165.0 2

6 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 145.0 0

7 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 146.7 135.0 1

8 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 130.0 0

9 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 141.4 105.0 0

10 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 146.0 100.0 0

11 Henry Lian Piper High School 147.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 146.8 365.0 10

2 Carter Laird Piper High School 148.0 300.0 8

3 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 260.0 6

4 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 260.0 0

5 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 240.0 4

6 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 235.0 2

7 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 205.0 0

8 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 146.7 205.0 1

9 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 141.4 175.0 0

10 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 146.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Henry Lian Piper High School 147.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carter Laird Piper High School 148.0 190.0 10

2 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 180.0 8

3 Blake Clune Turner High School 146.8 175.0 6

4 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 170.0 4

5 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 155.0 2

6 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 155.0 0

7 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 150.0 0

8 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 146.7 125.0 1

9 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 146.0 100.0 0

10 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 141.4 90.0 0

11 Henry Lian Piper High School 147.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 146.8 725.0 10

2 Carter Laird Piper High School 148.0 665.0 8

3 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 600.0 6

4 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 580.0 0

5 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 580.0 0

6 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 545.0 0

7 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 505.0 0

8 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 146.7 465.0 1

9 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 141.4 370.0 0

10 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 146.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Henry Lian Piper High School 147.0 0 0


